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1. 1. 2 TGS Worldwide Pontus Tideman
Jonas Andersson

SWE
SWE

Škoda Fabia R5 4WD 9:16.90
4/4

8:33.80
3/3

7:18.30
1/1

5:34.90
1/1

4:48.30
2/2

4:39.60
2/2

7:25.00
1/1

6:47.60
1/1

8:06.80
2/2

1:02:31.20

2. 2. 3 TGS Worldwide Kalle Rovanperä
Risto Pietiläinen

LVA
FIN

Škoda Fabia R5 4WD
R5

9:07.10
2/2

8:31.40
2/2

7:19.70
2/2

5:37.10
2/2

4:47.90
1/1

4:39.30
1/1

7:42.60
3/3

6:50.50
2/2

8:05.40
1/1

1:02:41.00 9.80
9.80

3. 3. 9 VšĮ Ralio ratai Vaidotas Žala
Žygimantas Žala

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

9:15.40
3/3

8:47.30
5/5

7:36.40
3/3

5:46.00
4/4

4:56.70
4/4

4:47.50
4/4

7:47.70
4/4

7:02.50
5/5

8:28.40
4/4

1:04:27.90 1:56.70
1:46.90

4. 4. 5 N40-Egzotika Jānis Vorobjovs
Andris Mālnieks

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Mirage 4WD
L8

9:22.70
6/6

8:46.50
4/4

7:44.30
5/5

5:45.80
3/3

4:56.00
3/3

4:46.00
3/3

8:08.80
9/9

6:55.50
4/4

8:19.60
3/3

1:04:45.20 2:14.00
17.30

5. 5. 1 SamsonasRacing.c
om

Martynas Samsonas
Mindaugas Varža

LTU
LTU

BMW M3X 4WD 9:05.20
1/1

8:25.40
1/1

7:42.80
4/4

6:11.70
11/11

5:17.10
14/13

4:49.80
5/5

7:39.40
2/2

6:51.10
3/3

8:31.00
5/5

1:30 1:06:03.50 3:32.30
1:18.30

6. 6. 12 General Financing
team Pitlane

Benediktas Vanagas
Greta Germanavičiūtė

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
WRC

4WD 9:37.20
10/10

8:52.00
7/7

7:44.30
5/5

6:00.50
6/6

5:04.80
6/6

5:03.50
8/8

7:54.00
5/5

7:13.70
6/6

8:44.10
6/6

1:06:14.10 3:42.90
10.60

7. 7. 11 Mārtiņš Svilis Mārtiņš Svilis
Ivo Pūķis

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

9:47.70
12/12

8:58.60
8/8

7:44.30
5/5

6:11.30
10/10

5:05.40
7/7

5:00.90
7/7

7:59.30
7/7

7:39.00
14/14

8:58.50
7/7

1:07:25.00 4:53.80
1:10.90

8. 8. 18 MK TECHNIKA
Slepikas motorsport

Gintautas Šlepikas
Audrius Pivoras

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

9:57.70
14/14

9:13.70
11/11

7:44.30
5/5

6:04.60
9/9

5:11.90
10/10

5:11.50
12/12

8:07.30
8/8

7:28.30
8/8

9:01.60
9/9

1:08:00.90 5:29.70
35.90

9. 9. 14 ASRT Rally team Edijs Bergmanis
Edgars Grīns

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

4WD
L13

10:02.00
18/18

8:59.70
9/9

7:44.30
5/5

6:03.40
8/8

5:11.50
9/9

5:13.60
13/13

8:09.60
10/10

7:30.20
10/10

9:12.60
12/12

1:08:06.90 5:35.70
6.00

10. 10. 19 Jānis Vorobjovs Alexander Gorelov
Igor Skuridin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

9:58.70
15/15

9:16.50
12/12

7:44.30
5/5

6:21.30
18/16

5:15.80
11/11

5:06.50
9/9

8:14.40
11/11

7:29.40
9/9

9:05.80
11/11

1:08:32.70 6:01.50
25.80

11. 11. 20 Dynamic Sport Alexander Mikhaylov
Normunds Kokins

RUS
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:12.30
22/20

9:24.90
14/14

7:44.30
5/5

6:15.30
13/13

5:22.40
16/14

5:06.80
10/10

8:16.30
12/12

7:31.00
11/11

9:28.30
15/13

1:09:21.60 6:50.40
48.90

12. 1. 29 4Race Egidijus Valeisa
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD 10:10.00
21/2

9:42.70
18/2

7:44.30
5/1

6:17.10
14/1

5:16.20
12/1

5:21.50
18/1

8:20.30
13/1

7:41.30
15/1

9:19.80
13/1

1:09:53.20 7:22.00
31.60

13. 12. 22 Kauno Autoklubas Karolis Šiugždinis
Aleksandras Dainys

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD 10:02.40
19/19

9:36.30
16/16

7:44.30
5/5

6:30.80
19/17

5:29.80
21/17

5:17.50
16/16

8:28.00
15/14

7:38.60
13/13

9:29.00
16/14

0:20 1:10:36.70 8:05.50
43.50

14. 2. 28 LMT Autosporta
akadēmija

Mārtiņš Sesks
Reinis Vilsons

LVA
LVA

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2

10:36.30
27/6

9:53.40
20/4

7:44.30
5/1

6:39.00
26/7

5:34.80
24/5

5:26.60
20/3

8:31.90
18/4

7:50.10
17/3

9:25.90
14/2

1:11:42.30 9:11.10
1:05.60

15. 3. 33 Všļ Čapkausko
autosportas

Jonas Pipiras
Ričardas Baubinas

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta 2WD
R2

10:39.50
29/7

10:05.30
25/8

7:44.30
5/1

6:37.50
25/6

5:43.60
28/8

5:33.10
25/7

8:41.30
20/6

7:59.20
18/4

9:35.90
19/4

1:12:39.70 10:08.50
57.40

16. 4. 31 Flameris Racing Karolis Raišys
Saulius Jurgelėnas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

10:27.10
24/4

10:21.70
29/10

7:44.30
5/1

6:33.60
23/5

5:37.90
26/6

5:28.20
22/5

8:38.10
19/5

8:06.50
20/6

9:54.90
23/7

1:12:52.30 10:21.10
12.60

17. 5. 41 Vorobjovs Racing Daņila Belokoņs
Toms Freibergs

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2T 2WD
R2

10:47.90
32/10

10:00.10
22/6

7:44.30
5/1

6:42.90
28/9

5:40.00
27/7

5:30.00
24/6

8:52.70
24/7

8:02.20
19/5

9:39.20
20/5

1:12:59.30 10:28.10
7.00

18. 6. 34 ASK Autorikona Saulius Trapuila
Mindaugas Meilūnas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD 10:15.60
23/3

9:41.30
17/1

7:44.30
5/1

6:31.00
20/3

5:29.60
20/4

5:23.10
19/2

8:28.60
16/2

7:43.50
16/2

9:30.10
17/3

2:20 1:13:07.10 10:35.90
7.80

19. 13. 39 Andrey
Galabarodzka

Andrey Galabarodzka
Tanya Tsyrfa

BLR
BLR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:37.30
28/22

10:16.50
27/19

7:44.30
5/5

6:48.70
31/21

5:32.70
23/19

5:35.60
28/20

8:44.80
22/16

8:07.40
21/15

9:44.60
21/16

1:13:11.90 10:40.70
4.80

20. 14. 36 Autoralis Egidijus Gelūnas
Dominykas Veršinskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD 10:50.80
33/23

10:16.20
26/18

7:44.30
5/5

6:37.20
24/19

5:37.50
25/20

5:33.80
26/19

8:51.60
23/17

8:15.10
24/16

9:31.00
18/15

1:13:17.50 10:46.30
5.60
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21. 7. 57 SamsonasRacing.c
om

Mantas Jurgaitis
Tomas Klosinskis

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 2WD
L7

11:26.00
41/16

10:35.30
33/13

7:44.30
5/1

6:50.50
32/11

5:52.20
32/11

5:40.70
29/9

8:57.60
26/8

8:16.60
25/9

10:04.10
26/9

1:15:27.30 12:56.10
2:09.80

22. 8. 51 N40-Egzotika Markas Judzentavičius
Marius Lipnickas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf 2WD
L7

11:07.50
36/12

10:27.10
32/12

7:44.30
5/1

7:01.90
34/13

5:52.60
33/12

5:41.50
30/10

9:29.90
29/10

8:12.50
22/7

9:52.30
22/6

1:15:29.60 12:58.40
2.30

23. 15. 23 JUTA-BAUER rally
team

Ignas Gelžinis
Žilvinas Juršys

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

11:06.50
34/24

10:27.00
31/20

7:44.30
5/5

6:48.00
30/20

5:47.80
30/21

6:11.00
39/22

9:15.40
28/19

8:19.10
26/17

9:58.90
24/17

1:15:38.00 13:06.80
8.40

24. 16. 21 AG Racing Eugenijus Sladkevičius
Gediminas Saudargas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

10:00.90
17/17

16:39.50
44/22

7:44.30
5/5

6:18.10
15/14

5:24.20
18/16

5:15.50
15/15

8:23.10
14/13

7:37.80
12/12

9:03.50
10/10

1:16:26.90 13:55.70
48.90

25. 9. 48 AG racing Tomas Mickus
Vytis Pauliukonis

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
SG

11:35.50
43/18

10:51.70
37/16

7:44.30
5/1

7:06.60
36/15

6:00.70
36/15

6:01.80
34/13

9:48.40
34/14

8:38.40
28/11

10:35.20
30/13

1:18:22.60 15:51.40
1:55.70

26. 10. 55 Kelmės ASK Remigijus Dzvankauskas
Nerijus Karpas

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
SG

11:52.40
47/22

11:07.80
40/19

7:44.30
5/1

7:21.60
40/19

6:10.50
40/19

5:53.40
32/11

9:42.40
32/12

8:38.60
29/12

10:22.50
27/10

1:18:53.50 16:22.30
30.90

27. 11. 47 N40-Egzotika Algirdas Kazlauskas
Andrius Petruškevičius

LTU
LTU

Renault Clio
Sport

2WD
SG

11:49.40
44/19

10:57.30
39/18

7:44.30
5/1

7:27.10
42/21

6:07.60
39/18

5:56.20
33/12

9:51.70
35/15

8:53.70
33/16

10:44.80
32/15

1:19:32.10 17:00.90
38.60

28. 12. 56 Kelmės ASK Dainius Pranys
Mantas Strelkauskas

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 2WD
SG

11:51.80
46/21

11:21.90
42/21

7:44.30
5/1

7:17.60
39/18

6:18.50
41/20

6:09.40
37/16

9:42.60
33/13

8:41.50
30/13

10:27.60
28/11

1:19:35.20 17:04.00
3.10

29. 13. 54 RESPORTUS VŠĮ Tadas Pupeikis
Tomas Pupeikis

LTU
LTU

BMW 318ti 2WD 11:51.20
45/20

11:18.00
41/20

7:44.30
5/1

7:12.50
38/17

6:05.40
38/17

6:10.80
38/17

10:07.20
37/17

8:36.10
27/10

10:35.60
31/14

1:19:41.10 17:09.90
5.90

30. 14. 52 Tomas Beton
Racing

Nikita Abramov
Ekaterina Kharlamova

RUS
RUS

Citroen C2 2WD 12:02.80
48/23

11:38.70
43/22

7:44.30
5/1

7:24.70
41/20

6:19.30
42/21

6:07.10
36/15

9:53.70
36/16

8:51.60
32/15

10:52.00
33/16

1:20:54.20 18:23.00
1:13.10

31. 15. 46 HOPTRANS Rally
Team

Tomas Kaminskas
Aisvydas Paliukėnas

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta 2WD
R2

11:19.10
39/14

10:41.30
35/15

7:44.30
5/1

7:42.90
43/22

6:02.10
37/16

9:33.80
41/19

9:33.50
31/11

8:43.60
31/14

10:30.50
29/12

0:20 1:22:11.10 19:39.90
1:16.90

8 Všļ GS Racing
Club

Deividas Jocius
Donatas Zvicevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

9:21.30
5/5

7:44.30
5/5

5:56.80
5/5

4:58.40
5/5

5:09.50
11/11

7:58.30
6/6

7:21.00
7/7

9:00.50
8/8

Rally-2

43 VšĮ GS Racing
Club

Evaldas Joteika
Donatas Palepšaitis

LTU
LTU

VW Golf 2WD
L7

7:44.30
5/1

6:55.60
33/12

5:50.10
31/10

5:34.10
27/8

9:04.00
27/9

8:13.80
23/8

10:01.90
25/8

Rally-2

42 SamsonasRacing.c
om

Rokas Steponavičius
Ernesta Globytė

LTU
LTU

BMW 2WD
L9

10:29.00
25/5

9:59.20
21/5

7:44.30
5/1

6:33.10
22/4

5:28.20
19/3

5:27.00
21/4

8:31.50
17/3

Engine

32 Všļ
Automotoprojektai

Gediminas Ramonas
Kęstutis Būzius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:30.90
26/21

10:04.40
24/17

7:44.30
5/5

6:32.90
21/18

5:30.80
22/18

5:28.50
23/18

8:42.10
21/15

Out of road

40 VRR Autosports Arvis Vecvagars
Gints Gaiķis

LVA
LVA

Renault Clio 2WD
L10

11:06.60
35/11

10:37.80
34/14

7:44.30
5/1

7:06.40
35/14

5:58.40
35/14

6:23.70
40/18

10:25.90
38/18

Gearbox

45 Spaikis racing team Artūras Daunoravičius
Agnė Vičkačkaitė

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

4WD
A8

11:09.30
38/25

10:41.30
35/21

7:44.30
5/5

13:00.30
44/22

7:57.70
43/22

5:42.10
31/21

9:30.30
30/20

Axle after SS-7

16 Guntis Lielkājis Guntis Lielkājis
Ivars Grošus

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

9:37.00
9/9

9:09.40
10/10

7:44.30
5/5

6:01.40
7/7

5:05.50
8/8

4:59.70
6/6

Steering wheel

24 VSI ASK Samsomo
motorai

Linas Vaškys
Egon Kaur

LTU
EST

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

9:49.90
13/13

7:44.30
5/5

6:12.90
12/12

5:16.90
13/12

5:14.90
14/14

8:53.60
25/18

0:10 Engine

15 Vorobjovs Racing Gatis Vecvagars
Artūrs Žeibe

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Mirage 4WD
L8

10:00.20
16/16

9:19.80
13/13

7:44.30
5/5

6:20.80
17/15

5:24.10
17/15

5:20.40
17/17

Electricity
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58 ASRT Rally Team Karl Martin Volver
Margus Jõerand

EST
EST

LADA Kalina NFR 2WD
L7

10:47.30
31/9

10:01.10
23/7

7:44.30
5/1

6:42.90
28/9

5:45.50
29/9

6:06.20
35/14

Steering wheel after
SS-6

27 Autoralis Giedrius Firantas
Matas Valiulis

LTU
LTU

BMW 325 2WD 10:06.20
20/1

9:44.70
19/3

7:44.30
5/1

6:20.50
16/2

5:19.80
15/2

Accident

53 Ričards Raimonds
Vīksna

Ričards Raimonds
Vīksna
Mārtiņš Meldrājs

LVA
LVA

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
L10

11:08.70
37/13

10:23.10
30/11

7:44.30
5/1

7:09.80
37/16

5:54.30
34/13

Engine

37 Kelmės ASK Vilmantas Pupius
Dzmitry Bury

BLR
BLR

BMW M3 2WD 10:45.30
30/8

10:20.70
28/9

7:44.30
5/1

6:41.90
27/8

Technical problem

49 Kauno autoklubas Virginijus Daudžvardis
Dainius Sviderskis

LTU
LTU

Opel Kadett 2WD
SG

11:23.80
40/15

10:52.90
38/17

7:44.30
5/1

Technical problem

10 RIMO Martin Sport Martynas Samuitis
Ramūnas Šaučikovas

LTU
LTU

Škoda Fabia 4WD
R5

9:26.00
7/7

8:48.20
6/6

Accident

6 JUTA-BAUER
Rally Team

Ramūnas Čapkauskas
Tomas Šipkauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

9:40.60
11/11

9:34.30
15/15

Technical problem

7 Autorikona Giedrius Notkus
Dalius Strizanas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

9:30.10
8/8

Out of road

50 VARO Racing Valdas Tamoliūnas
Rokas Jatulis

LTU
LTU

Peugeot 2WD
SG

11:30.00
42/17

Out of road

35 Autoralis Eugenijus Michalauskas
Edvinas Pagirskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

Did not start at TC-0

30 N40-Egzotika Ignas Taletavičius
Darius Augūnas

LTU
LTU

Renault Clio 2WD
L7

Out of road


